



BC CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

CHRIST | COMMUNITY | COMPASSION

BCCA TUITION & FEE SCHEDULE FOR 2026-2027

GRADES	FIRST CHILD RATE	SECOND CHILD RATE	THIRD CHILD RATE	STUDENT ACTIVITY FEES
Elementary School – Kindergarten to Grade 4	\$7,750	\$4,160	\$2,960	\$150
Middle School – Grade 5 to 8	\$8,790	\$4,780	\$3,020	\$300
High School – Grade 9 to 10	\$9,620	\$5,040	\$3,120	\$350
High School – Grade 11	\$9,830	\$5,250	\$3,380	\$450
High School – Grade 12	\$9,830	\$5,250	\$3,380	\$550

**Per Family maximum tuition is \$17,600.*

Example of tuition fee calculation for multi-children family

3 children in the family	Oldest in Grade 12	Second in Grade 8	Third in Grade 4	Total Fees
Tuition	\$9,830	\$4,780	\$2,960	\$17,570
Activity Fees	\$550	\$300	\$150	\$1,000
			Total Family Fees	